
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/2/2011 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 59 2nd 55 3rd 60 1st 55

48 Roberta Johnston - 1982 PEPS SILVER PISTOL - AQHA4115264 Y 2.0 58.0 2.0 54.0 8.0 53.0 5.0 51.0 216.0 1 1

88 Kathy Morrison - 2218 LEAN IRISH PLAYGIRL - AQHA4699360 Y 10.0 50.0 5.0 51.0 6.0 55.0 2.0 54.0 210.0 2 2

90 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG PANCHO - AQHA4520334 Y 3.0 57.0 3.0 53.0 11.0 50.0 12.0 44.0 204.0 3 3

18 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054 TAYLOR MAID N TEXAS - AQHA4758982 Y 11.0 49.0 6.0 50.0 12.0 49.0 8.0 48.0 196.0 4 4

127 Parke Greeson - 3375 LENAS ALLEY - Y 9.0 51.0 33.0 23.0 1.0 60.0 1.0 55.0 189.0 5 5

24 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 SHINING JUDGEMENT - AQHA4103308 Y 6.0 54.0 15.0 41.0 16.0 45.0 7.0 49.0 189.0 5 6

121 Megan  Williamson - 2651 REMINICOLE - AQHA3620541 Y 19.0 41.0 11.0 45.0 7.0 54.0 15.0 41.0 181.0 7 7

134 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 TOP STOPPIN DUN IT - AQHA4749537 Y 1.0 59.0 4.0 52.0 4.0 57.0 44.0 12.0 180.0 8 8

40 Charley Hicks - 2209 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER - AQHA4253391 Y 18.0 42.0 25.0 31.0 3.0 58.0 13.0 43.0 174.0 9 9

91 Dusty Morrison - 2217 TURBO PEPTO - AQHA3802498 Y 24.0 36.0 22.0 34.0 14.0 47.0 3.0 53.0 170.0 10 10

118 Spencer Perkins - 1268 SANJOS SMOKEN - AQHA5076938 Y 23.0 37.0 24.0 32.0 5.0 56.0 11.0 45.0 170.0 10 11

39 Teri Boyd - 1943 SKIP N DEE BARS - AQHA3477494 Y 5.0 55.0 1.0 55.0 25.0 36.0 33.5 22.5 168.5 12 12

29 Sarah Seewer - 3092 FBW LUCKY CD - AQHA5172866 Y 13.0 47.0 9.0 47.0 21.0 40.0 25.0 31.0 165.0 13 13

85 Amanda Anderson - 2148 SIXTEEN BINGO GDA - AQHA 4716495 Y 7.0 53.0 18.0 38.0 17.0 44.0 26.0 30.0 165.0 13 14

133 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 SUNUP SKEETS - AQHA4684928 Y 15.0 45.0 13.0 43.0 2.0 59.0 38.0 18.0 165.0 13 15

89 Dusty Morrison - 2217 THE TRUE SOURCE - AQHA3524748 Y 35.0 25.0 23.0 33.0 10.0 51.0 4.0 52.0 161.0 16 16

150 Tyler Moon - 3347 POPEYES DRY DOC - AQHA4467922 Y 20.0 40.0 12.0 44.0 26.0 35.0 17.0 39.0 158.0 17 17

170 Kyle Dold - APP TSPARKS IGNITE - ARAB Y 30.0 30.0 27.0 29.0 9.0 52.0 10.0 46.0 157.0 18 18

167 Tony White - 3097 CTK LYNX ROYAL JAY - AQHA492033 Y 12.0 48.0 14.0 42.0 20.0 41.0 31.0 25.0 156.0 19 19

126 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR KING THREE  BAR - AQHA4416836 Y 14.0 46.0 31.0 25.0 18.0 43.0 16.0 40.0 154.0 20 20

71 Debby Plantinga - 2150 BLUE RIVER JOE - AQHA5049222 Y 25.0 35.0 10.0 46.0 28.0 33.0 19.0 37.0 151.0 21 21

110 Kristi Benedict - 3284 LX BLACK JEREMY - AQHA4538553 Y 16.0 44.0 32.0 24.0 35.0 26.0 14.0 42.0 136.0 22 22

35 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 Y 4.0 56.0 17.0 39.0 24.0 37.0 52.0 4.0 136.0 22 23

142 Brittni Greig - 3260 SHOW OFF MY PRINCIPLES - Y 8.0 52.0 16.0 40.0 40.0 21.0 46.0 10.0 123.0 24 24

119 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - AQHA3752014 Y 21.0 39.0 28.0 28.0 30.0 31.0 36.0 20.0 118.0 25 25

157 Kacee Millsap - APP PROOF IMA PEPPY - AQHA4971217 Y 44.0 16.0 29.0 27.0 38.0 23.0 6.0 50.0 116.0 26 26

36 Dana Brown - 2106 OMEGA TAILWIND - AQHA4376590 Y 38.0 22.0 7.0 49.0 19.0 42.0 53.5 2.5 115.5 27 27

12 Beth Hughs - 2350 CAPROCK CENTENNIAL - AQHAX0628745 Y 36.0 24.0 41.0 15.0 13.0 48.0 29.0 27.0 114.0 28 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
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141 Jeanette Kelly - APP VERY CHOCOLATTE - AQHA4242156 Y 22.0 38.0 8.0 48.0 43.0 18.0 53.5 2.5 106.5 29 29

160 Sophia Halbrook - APP DM YES I DO HAVE WOOD - Y 31.0 29.0 20.0 36.0 57.0 4.0 22.0 34.0 103.0 30 30

70 Shelly Dickson - 2798 MERADASSUPERSMOKE - AQHA3841759 Y 37.0 23.0 38.0 18.0 32.0 29.0 23.0 33.0 103.0 30 31

28 Travis Chrisman - 2837 WINSOME RUM - Y 39.0 21.0 30.0 26.0 58.0 3.0 9.0 47.0 97.0 32 32

175 Katie Crews - 3351 Paloma - Y 49.0 11.0 19.0 37.0 37.0 24.0 32.0 24.0 96.0 33 33

38 Jacque Weido - 1999 STAR - AQHA3469605 Y 26.0 34.0 37.0 19.0 34.0 27.0 42.0 14.0 94.0 34 34

59 Molly Kaweck - 3036 NEVADA KING - SHOT2011-106 Y 32.0 28.0 26.0 30.0 45.0 16.0 40.0 16.0 90.0 35 35

148 Ashley Cotton - 3141 TAMU INSTANT RISK - AQHA4928322 Y 41.0 19.0 43.0 13.0 23.0 38.0 37.0 19.0 89.0 36 36

72 Diane Hiser - 1939 LENAS ROSE OF SHARON - AQHA4415593 Y 48.0 12.0 39.0 17.0 15.0 46.0 45.0 11.0 86.0 37 37

161 Sophia Halbrook - APP POSSUM'S IMAGE - Y 33.0 27.0 46.0 10.0 22.0 39.0 48.0 8.0 84.0 38 38

26 Angie Ayers - 3396 MONTOYA BREEZE - AQHA3809278 Y 51.0 9.0 36.0 20.0 47.0 14.0 18.0 38.0 81.0 39 39

154 Brooke Davis - APP CC - SHOT2011-122 Y 45.0 15.0 45.0 11.0 36.0 25.0 27.0 29.0 80.0 40 40

54 Brynna Baker - APP DANCING DUGGIE - Y 27.0 33.0 42.0 14.0 52.0 9.0 35.0 21.0 77.0 41 41

99 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 REMEDY N PEP - AQHA4393317 Y 42.0 18.0 35.0 21.0 27.0 34.0 55.0 1.0 74.0 42 42

9 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 ELOQUENT STARESSENCE - APHA902543 Y 53.0 7.0 34.0 22.0 54.0 7.0 20.0 36.0 72.0 43 43

11 Richard Cooper - 2753 SENOR JACKSON - AQHA4483558 Y 50.0 10.0 40.0 16.0 42.0 19.0 39.0 17.0 62.0 44 44

102 Colt Prather - APP BAR D MISS SWEET N LIGHT - AQHA4683122 Y 46.0 14.0 44.0 12.0 60.0 1.0 24.0 32.0 59.0 45 45

51 Meredith Robin - 2117nc COLS TOUCH OF CLASS - AQHA2901437 Y 54.0 6.0 49.0 7.0 41.0 20.0 30.0 26.0 59.0 45 46

101 Johanna Levacy - APP DIAMOND - Y 55.0 5.0 51.0 5.0 51.0 10.0 21.0 35.0 55.0 47 47

32 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC SMOKEYS DEE BAR - AQHA5030306 Y 34.0 26.0 47.0 9.0 59.0 2.0 43.0 13.0 50.0 48 48

67 Kate Redman - 3090nc BLONDY'S POCO DURANGO - AQHA4470476 Y 52.0 8.0 52.0 4.0 46.0 15.0 33.5 22.5 49.5 49 49

77 Kimberly      Mc David - 3357 DMAC PEPTOKAT - AQHA4431061 Y 59.0 1.0 55.0 1.0 44.0 17.0 28.0 28.0 47.0 50 50

66 Luis Luna - 3268 KING JOE CEE - AQHA3294158 Y 40.0 20.0 48.0 8.0 48.0 13.0 51.0 5.0 46.0 51 51

168 Edward T Feeler - 3230 LIL PEPPY KIT - AQHA3981212 Y 47.0 13.0 53.0 3.0 55.0 6.0 41.0 15.0 37.0 52 52

103 Jesse Hines - APP DOMINOES STAR - Y 43.0 17.0 50.0 6.0 56.0 5.0 50.0 6.0 34.0 53 53
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137 Brit Lawrence - 3147 JAMMIN WITH STARS - AQHA4250421 Y 56.0 4.0 54.0 2.0 50.0 11.0 47.0 9.0 26.0 54 54

30 Robert Carter - 3350 SPORTN SENORITA - AQHA 5104832 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999

55 Alisha Womack - 3128 RAWHIDE DOC BAR - AQHA3572347 N SCR N SCR N 39.0 22.0 SCR N 0.0 999

73 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 RC SKEETS ALL DUN - AQHA5029563 N 29.0 31.0 #N/A N 29.0 32.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

74 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 SAN GIRLS FRECKLES - AQHA4547878 N 17.0 43.0 #N/A N 33.0 28.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

138 Tara Ford - 3399 LARNED PAY LILY CASH - AQHA4863485 N #N/A N #N/A N 49.0 12.0 SCR N 0.0 999

153 Courtney Crowley - APP TELLEPATHIC WIDOW - AQHA5037397 N 58.0 2.0 #N/A N #N/A N 49.0 7.0 0.0 999

155 Yvette Tarango - APP NORTENO - N 57.0 3.0 #N/A N 53.0 8.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

162 Laura Smith - 2521nc GOIN COMMANDO - AQHA4603343 N 28.0 32.0 21.0 35.0 31.0 30.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

163 Miriam Altman - APP A BIT MO TANGY  - AQHA4923025 N SCR N SCR N SCR N SCR N 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 59 134 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 TOP STOPPIN DUN IT - AQHA47495378.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0

2 58 48 Roberta Johnston - 1982 PEPS SILVER PISTOL - AQHA4115264 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.5

3 57 90 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG PANCHO - AQHA4520334 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 79.0

4 56 35 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 79.0

5 55 39 Teri Boyd - 1943 SKIP N DEE BARS - AQHA3477494 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.5

6 54 24 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 SHINING JUDGEMENT - AQHA41033088.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 78.0

7 53 85 Amanda Anderson - 2148 SIXTEEN BINGO GDA - AQHA 47164958.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 77.5

8 52 142 Brittni Greig - 3260 SHOW OFF MY PRINCIPLES - 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 77.5

9 51 127 Parke Greeson - 3375 LENAS ALLEY - 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 76.5

10 50 88 Kathy Morrison - 2218 LEAN IRISH PLAYGIRL - AQHA46993608.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 76.5

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 
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(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 
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(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)
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(1-10)
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(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

11 49 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054 TAYLOR MAID N TEXAS - AQHA47589829.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.0

12 48 167 Tony White - 3097 CTK LYNX ROYAL JAY - AQHA492033 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.5

13 47 29 Sarah Seewer - 3092 FBW LUCKY CD - AQHA5172866 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.0

14 46 126 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR KING THREE  BAR - AQHA44168368.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 74.0

15 45 133 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 SUNUP SKEETS - AQHA4684928 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 74.0

16 44 110 Kristi Benedict - 3284 LX BLACK JEREMY - AQHA4538553 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 74.0

17 43 74 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 SAN GIRLS FRECKLES - AQHA45478786.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 73.0

18 42 40 Charley Hicks - 2209 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER - AQHA42533917.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

19 41 121 Megan  Williamson - 2651 REMINICOLE - AQHA3620541 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 1.0 8.0 73.0

20 40 150 Tyler Moon - 3347 POPEYES DRY DOC - AQHA4467922 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

21 39 119 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - AQHA37520148.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.0

22 38 141 Jeanette Kelly - APP VERY CHOCOLATTE - AQHA4242156 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 73.0

23 37 118 Spencer Perkins - 1268 SANJOS SMOKEN - AQHA5076938 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 72.5

24 36 91 Dusty Morrison - 2217 TURBO PEPTO - AQHA3802498 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.5

25 35 71 Debby Plantinga - 2150 BLUE RIVER JOE - AQHA5049222 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 72.5

26 34 38 Jacque Weido - 1999 STAR - AQHA3469605 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 71.5

27 33 54 Brynna Baker - APP DANCING DUGGIE - 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 71.5

28 32 162 Laura Smith - 2521nc GOIN COMMANDO - AQHA4603343 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 71.0

29 31 73 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 RC SKEETS ALL DUN - AQHA5029563 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 70.5

30 30 170 Kyle Dold - APP TSPARKS IGNITE - ARAB 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 70.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

31 29 160 Sophia Halbrook - APP DM YES I DO HAVE WOOD - 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 70.0

32 28 59 Molly Kaweck - 3036 NEVADA KING - SHOT2011-106 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 70.0

33 27 161 Sophia Halbrook - APP POSSUM'S IMAGE - 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 69.0

34 26 32 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC SMOKEYS DEE BAR - AQHA50303067.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.0

35 25 89 Dusty Morrison - 2217 THE TRUE SOURCE - AQHA3524748 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 68.5

36 24 12 Beth Hughs - 2350 CAPROCK CENTENNIAL - AQHAX06287457.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 68.0

37 23 70 Shelly Dickson - 2798 MERADASSUPERSMOKE - AQHA38417596.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.5

38 22 36 Dana Brown - 2106 OMEGA TAILWIND - AQHA4376590 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 1.0 8.0 67.5

39 21 28 Travis Chrisman - 2837 WINSOME RUM - 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 67.0

40 20 66 Luis Luna - 3268 KING JOE CEE - AQHA3294158 8.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 66.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

41 19 148 Ashley Cotton - 3141 TAMU INSTANT RISK - AQHA4928322 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 65.5

42 18 99 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 REMEDY N PEP - AQHA4393317 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 65.5

43 17 103 Jesse Hines - APP DOMINOES STAR - 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.0

44 16 157 Kacee Millsap - APP PROOF IMA PEPPY - AQHA4971217 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 7.5 7.5 64.0

45 15 154 Brooke Davis - APP CC - SHOT2011-122 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 3.0 5.0 63.5

46 14 102 Colt Prather - APP BAR D MISS SWEET N LIGHT - AQHA46831226.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 63.0

47 13 168 Edward T Feeler - 3230 LIL PEPPY KIT - AQHA3981212 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 63.0

48 12 72 Diane Hiser - 1939 LENAS ROSE OF SHARON - AQHA44155936.0 8.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 63.0

49 11 175 Katie Crews - 3351 Paloma - 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 1.0 6.5 60.0

50 10 11 Richard Cooper - 2753 SENOR JACKSON - AQHA4483558 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 60.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

59
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 9 2 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

51 9 26 Angie Ayers - 3396 MONTOYA BREEZE - AQHA3809278 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 59.0

52 8 67 Kate Redman - 3090nc BLONDY'S POCO DURANGO - AQHA44704766.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 58.0

53 7 9 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 ELOQUENT STARESSENCE - APHA9025436.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 1.0 5.5 58.0

54 6 51 Meredith Robin - 2117nc COLS TOUCH OF CLASS - AQHA29014375.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 58.0

55 5 101 Johanna Levacy - APP DIAMOND - 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 57.5

56 4 137 Brit Lawrence - 3147 JAMMIN WITH STARS - AQHA4250421 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.5 1.0 7.0 57.5

57 3 155 Yvette Tarango - APP NORTENO - 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 56.0

58 2 153 Courtney Crowley - APP TELLEPATHIC WIDOW - AQHA50373977.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 54.5

59 1 77 Kimberly      Mc David - 3357 DMAC PEPTOKAT - AQHA4431061 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 6.0 52.0

SCR #N/A 30 Robert Carter - 3350 SPORTN SENORITA - AQHA 5104832
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

1 55 39 Teri Boyd - 1943 SKIP N DEE BARS - AQHA3477494 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 63.5

2 54 48 Roberta Johnston - 1982 PEPS SILVER PISTOL - AQHA4115264 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 63.5

3 53 90 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG PANCHO - AQHA4520334 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 63.0

4 52 134 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 TOP STOPPIN DUN IT - AQHA4749537 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 62.5

5 51 88 Kathy Morrison - 2218 LEAN IRISH PLAYGIRL - AQHA46993608.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 62.0

6 50 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054TAYLOR MAID N TEXAS - AQHA47589827.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 60.5

7 49 36 Dana Brown - 2106 OMEGA TAILWIND - AQHA4376590 8.5 8.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.0

8 48 141 Jeanette Kelly - APP VERY CHOCOLATTE - AQHA4242156 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 60.0

9 47 29 Sarah Seewer - 3092 FBW LUCKY CD - AQHA5172866 8.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 59.5

10 46 71 Debby Plantinga - 2150 BLUE RIVER JOE - AQHA5049222 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 59.0

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

11 45 121 Megan  Williamson - 2651 REMINICOLE - AQHA3620541 5.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 59.0

12 44 150 Tyler Moon - 3347 POPEYES DRY DOC - AQHA4467922 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 59.0

13 43 133 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 SUNUP SKEETS - AQHA4684928 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 58.5

14 42 167 Tony White - 3097 CTK LYNX ROYAL JAY - AQHA492033 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.5

15 41 24 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 SHINING JUDGEMENT - AQHA41033087.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 58.0

16 40 142 Brittni Greig - 3260 SHOW OFF MY PRINCIPLES - 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 58.0

17 39 35 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 8.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.0

18 38 85 Amanda Anderson - 2148 SIXTEEN BINGO GDA - AQHA 47164957.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

19 37 175 Katie Crews - 3351 Paloma - 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 57.0

20 36 160 Sophia Halbrook - APP DM YES I DO HAVE WOOD - 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

21 35 162 Laura Smith - 2521nc GOIN COMMANDO - AQHA4603343 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.5

22 34 91 Dusty Morrison - 2217 TURBO PEPTO - AQHA3802498 7.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.0

23 33 89 Dusty Morrison - 2217 THE TRUE SOURCE - AQHA3524748 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.5 7.5 56.0

24 32 118 Spencer Perkins - 1268 SANJOS SMOKEN - AQHA5076938 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 55.5

25 31 40 Charley Hicks - 2209 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER - AQHA42533918.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 55.0

26 30 59 Molly Kaweck - 3036 NEVADA KING - SHOT2011-106 7.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 55.0

27 29 170 Kyle Dold - APP TSPARKS IGNITE - ARAB 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 55.0

28 28 119 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - AQHA37520148.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 54.5

29 27 157 Kacee Millsap - APP PROOF IMA PEPPY - AQHA4971217 4.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 54.5

30 26 28 Travis Chrisman - 2837 WINSOME RUM - 6.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 54.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

31 25 126 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR KING THREE  BAR - AQHA44168365.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 53.5

32 24 110 Kristi Benedict - 3284 LX BLACK JEREMY - AQHA4538553 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 53.5

33 23 127 Parke Greeson - 3375 LENAS ALLEY - 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 3.0 53.0

34 22 9 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 ELOQUENT STARESSENCE - APHA9025438.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.5

35 21 99 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 REMEDY N PEP - AQHA4393317 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 52.0

36 20 26 Angie Ayers - 3396 MONTOYA BREEZE - AQHA3809278 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 51.5

37 19 38 Jacque Weido - 1999 STAR - AQHA3469605 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 51.5

38 18 70 Shelly Dickson - 2798 MERADASSUPERSMOKE - AQHA38417597.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 51.0

39 17 72 Diane Hiser - 1939 LENAS ROSE OF SHARON - AQHA44155938.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 50.5

40 16 11 Richard Cooper - 2753 SENOR JACKSON - AQHA4483558 7.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 3.0 7.5 7.5 49.5
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

41 15 12 Beth Hughs - 2350 CAPROCK CENTENNIAL - AQHAX06287457.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 49.0

42 14 54 Brynna Baker - APP DANCING DUGGIE - 3.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 48.0

43 13 148 Ashley Cotton - 3141 TAMU INSTANT RISK - AQHA4928322 8.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 47.5

44 12 102 Colt Prather - APP BAR D MISS SWEET N LIGHT - AQHA46831227.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 47.5

45 11 154 Brooke Davis - APP CC - SHOT2011-122 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 47.0

46 10 161 Sophia Halbrook - APP POSSUM'S IMAGE - 8.0 7.0 6.5 1.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 47.0

47 9 32 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC SMOKEYS DEE BAR - AQHA50303063.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 45.5

48 8 66 Luis Luna - 3268 KING JOE CEE - AQHA3294158 7.0 3.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

49 7 51 Meredith Robin - 2117nc COLS TOUCH OF CLASS - AQHA29014376.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.0

50 6 103 Jesse Hines - APP DOMINOES STAR - 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 42.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
58 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 3 1 4 7 6 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Gate 

right 

push

Trot 

overs

Lope 

overs 

right 

lead

Side 

pass 

right

Back 

thru L

Lope left 

lead 

over 

jump

Trot 

serpenti

ne

Walk 

over 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Kim Guay

51 5 101 Johanna Levacy - APP DIAMOND - 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 42.0

52 4 67 Kate Redman - 3090nc BLONDY'S POCO DURANGO - AQHA44704766.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 42.0

53 3 168 Edward T Feeler - 3230 LIL PEPPY KIT - AQHA3981212 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.0

54 2 137 Brit Lawrence - 3147 JAMMIN WITH STARS - AQHA42504212.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 1.0 6.5 8.0 38.5

55 1 77 Kimberly      Mc David - 3357 DMAC PEPTOKAT - AQHA4431061 7.5 4.5 4.5 1.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 37.5

SCR #N/A 30 Robert Carter - 3350 SPORTN SENORITA - AQHA 5104832

SCR #N/A 55 Alisha Womack - 3128 RAWHIDE DOC BAR - AQHA3572347

SCR #N/A 163 Miriam Altman - APP A BIT MO TANGY  - AQHA4923025
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

1 60 127 Parke Greeson - 3375 LENAS ALLEY - 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 63.0

2 59 133 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 SUNUP SKEETS - AQHA4684928 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 60.0

3 58 40 Charley Hicks - 2209 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER - AQHA42533917.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 59.0

4 57 134 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 TOP STOPPIN DUN IT - AQHA4749537 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.0

5 56 118 Spencer Perkins - 1268 SANJOS SMOKEN - AQHA5076938 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 56.0

6 55 88 Kathy Morrison - 2218 LEAN IRISH PLAYGIRL - AQHA4699360 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

7 54 121 Megan  Williamson - 2651 REMINICOLE - AQHA3620541 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.0

8 53 48 Roberta Johnston - 1982 PEPS SILVER PISTOL - AQHA4115264 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

9 52 170 Kyle Dold - APP TSPARKS IGNITE - ARAB 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

10 51 89 Dusty Morrison - 2217 THE TRUE SOURCE - AQHA3524748 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

11 50 90 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG PANCHO - AQHA4520334 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 51.0

12 49 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054TAYLOR MAID N TEXAS - AQHA4758982 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

13 48 12 Beth Hughs - 2350 CAPROCK CENTENNIAL - AQHAX06287455.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 48.0

14 47 91 Dusty Morrison - 2217 TURBO PEPTO - AQHA3802498 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 48.0

15 46 72 Diane Hiser - 1939 LENAS ROSE OF SHARON - AQHA44155935.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

16 45 24 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 SHINING JUDGEMENT - AQHA4103308 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

17 44 85 Amanda Anderson - 2148 SIXTEEN BINGO GDA - AQHA 4716495 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

18 43 126 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR KING THREE  BAR - AQHA44168367.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

19 42 36 Dana Brown - 2106 OMEGA TAILWIND - AQHA4376590 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 44.0

20 41 167 Tony White - 3097 CTK LYNX ROYAL JAY - AQHA492033 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 44.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

21 40 29 Sarah Seewer - 3092 FBW LUCKY CD - AQHA5172866 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.0

22 39 161 Sophia Halbrook - APP POSSUM'S IMAGE - 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 43.0

23 38 148 Ashley Cotton - 3141 TAMU INSTANT RISK - AQHA4928322 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 43.0

24 37 35 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 42.0

25 36 39 Teri Boyd - 1943 SKIP N DEE BARS - AQHA3477494 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 42.0

26 35 150 Tyler Moon - 3347 POPEYES DRY DOC - AQHA4467922 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

27 34 99 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 REMEDY N PEP - AQHA4393317 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

28 33 71 Debby Plantinga - 2150 BLUE RIVER JOE - AQHA5049222 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 41.0

29 32 73 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 RC SKEETS ALL DUN - AQHA5029563 4.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

30 31 119 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - AQHA37520145.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 40.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

31 30 162 Laura Smith - 2521nc GOIN COMMANDO - AQHA4603343 6.0 7.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 40.0

32 29 70 Shelly Dickson - 2798 MERADASSUPERSMOKE - AQHA38417596.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 40.0

33 28 74 Walter Burton Poe - 3360 SAN GIRLS FRECKLES - AQHA4547878 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

34 27 38 Jacque Weido - 1999 STAR - AQHA3469605 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

35 26 110 Kristi Benedict - 3284 LX BLACK JEREMY - AQHA4538553 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 39.0

36 25 154 Brooke Davis - APP CC - SHOT2011-122 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 38.0

37 24 175 Katie Crews - 3351 Paloma - 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 38.0

38 23 157 Kacee Millsap - APP PROOF IMA PEPPY - AQHA4971217 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

39 22 55 Alisha Womack - 3128 RAWHIDE DOC BAR - AQHA3572347 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

40 21 142 Brittni Greig - 3260 SHOW OFF MY PRINCIPLES - 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 36.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

41 20 51 Meredith Robin - 2117nc COLS TOUCH OF CLASS - AQHA29014374.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 36.0

42 19 11 Richard Cooper - 2753 SENOR JACKSON - AQHA4483558 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 35.0

43 18 141 Jeanette Kelly - APP VERY CHOCOLATTE - AQHA4242156 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

44 17 77 Kimberly      Mc David - 3357 DMAC PEPTOKAT - AQHA4431061 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.0

45 16 59 Molly Kaweck - 3036 NEVADA KING - SHOT2011-106 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 33.0

46 15 67 Kate Redman - 3090ncBLONDY'S POCO DURANGO - AQHA44704764.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 32.0

47 14 26 Angie Ayers - 3396 MONTOYA BREEZE - AQHA3809278 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 32.0

48 13 66 Luis Luna - 3268 KING JOE CEE - AQHA3294158 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 31.0

49 12 138 Tara Ford - 3399 LARNED PAY LILY CASH - AQHA48634855.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 31.0

50 11 137 Brit Lawrence - 3147 JAMMIN WITH STARS - AQHA4250421 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 30.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:

60
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
62 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 1 2 6 7 8

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      

(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Scott Bagley

51 10 101 Johanna Levacy - APP DIAMOND - 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 30.0

52 9 54 Brynna Baker - APP DANCING DUGGIE - 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.0

53 8 155 Yvette Tarango - APP NORTENO - 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 29.0

54 7 9 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 ELOQUENT STARESSENCE - APHA9025433.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

55 6 168 Edward T Feeler - 3230 LIL PEPPY KIT - AQHA3981212 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

56 5 103 Jesse Hines - APP DOMINOES STAR - 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 28.0

57 4 160 Sophia Halbrook - APP DM YES I DO HAVE WOOD - 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 28.0

58 3 28 Travis Chrisman - 2837 WINSOME RUM - 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 25.0

59 2 32 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC SMOKEYS DEE BAR - AQHA50303063.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 24.0

60 1 102 Colt Prather - APP BAR D MISS SWEET N LIGHT - AQHA46831223.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 24.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 55.0 127 Parke Greeson - 3375 LENAS ALLEY - 3 3 1 3 3 19 18 50

2 54.0 88 Kathy Morrison - 2218 LEAN IRISH PLAYGIRL - AQHA4699360 2 2 2 2 2 20 19 49

3 53.0 91 Dusty Morrison - 2217 TURBO PEPTO - AQHA3802498 3 3 2 3 3 18 17 49

4 52.0 89 Dusty Morrison - 2217 THE TRUE SOURCE - AQHA3524748 2 3 3 3 2 17 16 46

5 51.0 48 Roberta Johnston - 1982 PEPS SILVER PISTOL - AQHA4115264 3 3 2 4 3 15 14 44

6 50.0 157 Kacee Millsap - APP PROOF IMA PEPPY - AQHA4971217 2 1 2 1 2 17 17 42

7 49.0 24 Carolyn Ordeneaux - 805 SHINING JUDGEMENT - AQHA4103308 2 3 2 2 1 16 15 41

8 48.0 18 Rebecca Zimmerman - 2054 TAYLOR MAID N TEXAS - AQHA4758982 2 2 3 2 2 15 15 41

9 47.0 28 Travis Chrisman - 2837 WINSOME RUM - 2 2 2 2 2 15 15 40

10 46.0 170 Kyle Dold - APP TSPARKS IGNITE - ARAB 2 2 2 2 3 15 14 40

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 45.0 118 Spencer Perkins - 1268 SANJOS SMOKEN - AQHA5076938 2 3 3 2 2 15 13 40

12 44.0 90 Kathy Morrison - 2218 PG PANCHO - AQHA4520334 2 3 3 1 1 16 13 39

13 43.0 40 Charley Hicks - 2209 OLENAS LIL WRANGLER - AQHA4253391 2 3 2 2 2 13 14 38

14 42.0 110 Kristi Benedict - 3284 LX BLACK JEREMY - AQHA4538553 2 3 1 2 2 14 13 37

15 41.0 121 Megan  Williamson - 2651 REMINICOLE - AQHA3620541 2 2 2 2 1 15 12 36

16 40.0 126 Rustin Williams - 3374 WWR KING THREE  BAR - AQHA4416836 2 3 3 2 2 12 11 35

17 39.0 150 Tyler Moon - 3347 POPEYES DRY DOC - AQHA4467922 2 2 3 3 2 12 11 35

18 38.0 26 Angie Ayers - 3396 MONTOYA BREEZE - AQHA3809278 1 2 2 2 2 13 12 34

19 37.0 71 Debby Plantinga - 2150 BLUE RIVER JOE - AQHA5049222 2 2 2 2 2 12 11 33

20 36.0 9 Jennifer Cooper - 2752 ELOQUENT STARESSENCE - APHA902543 2 1 2 2 2 13 10 32
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 35.0 101 Johanna Levacy - APP DIAMOND - 1 2 2 1 2 12 12 32

22 34.0 160 Sophia Halbrook - APP DM YES I DO HAVE WOOD - 2 2 2 2 2 12 10 32

23 33.0 70 Shelly Dickson - 2798 MERADASSUPERSMOKE - AQHA3841759 2 2 2 2 2 11 11 32

24 32.0 102 Colt Prather - APP BAR D MISS SWEET N LIGHT - AQHA4683122 1 2 2 2 1 12 11 31

25 31.0 29 Sarah Seewer - 3092 FBW LUCKY CD - AQHA5172866 2 2 2 2 2 11 10 31

26 30.0 85 Amanda Anderson - 2148 SIXTEEN BINGO GDA - AQHA 4716495 2 2 2 3 2 10 10 31

27 29.0 154 Brooke Davis - APP CC - SHOT2011-122 2 2 2 2 3 10 10 31

28 28.0 77 Kimberly      Mc David - 3357 DMAC PEPTOKAT - AQHA4431061 1 2 1 1 2 12 11 30

29 27.0 12 Beth Hughs - 2350 CAPROCK CENTENNIAL - AQHAX0628745 1 2 2 2 2 11 10 30

30 26.0 51 Meredith Robin - 2117nc COLS TOUCH OF CLASS - AQHA2901437 2 2 2 2 2 11 9 30

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 25.0 167 Tony White - 3097 CTK LYNX ROYAL JAY - AQHA492033 3 2 2 2 1 10 10 30

32 24.0 175 Katie Crews - 3351 Paloma - 1 1 2 2 2 11 10 29

33.5 22.5 39 Teri Boyd - 1943 SKIP N DEE BARS - AQHA3477494 2 2 2 2 1 10 10 29

33.5 22.5 67 Kate Redman - 3090nc BLONDY'S POCO DURANGO - AQHA4470476 2 2 2 2 1 10 10 29

35 21.0 54 Brynna Baker - APP DANCING DUGGIE - 2 2 2 2 2 10 9 29

36 20.0 119 Mackie Mc Duff - 3269 TAMU TOPSAIL MARLIN - AQHA3752014 1 2 1 2 2 10 10 28

37 19.0 148 Ashley Cotton - 3141 TAMU INSTANT RISK - AQHA4928322 2 2 2 2 1 10 9 28

38 18.0 133 Hannah Langendoerfer - 3377 SUNUP SKEETS - AQHA4684928 2 3 2 2 2 9 8 28

39 17.0 11 Richard Cooper - 2753 SENOR JACKSON - AQHA4483558 1 2 2 2 2 10 8.5 27.5

40 16.0 59 Molly Kaweck - 3036 NEVADA KING - SHOT2011-106 2 2 1 2 1 10 9 27
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

41 15.0 168 Edward T Feeler - 3230 LIL PEPPY KIT - AQHA3981212 1 2 2 2 1 10 9 27

42 14.0 38 Jacque Weido - 1999 STAR - AQHA3469605 1 1 2 2 2 10 9 27

43 13.0 32 Terry Dobrovolsky - 3001 CCC SMOKEYS DEE BAR - AQHA5030306 1 1 1 2 2 10 9 26

44 12.0 134 Brandyl J. Brooks - 2019 TOP STOPPIN DUN IT - AQHA4749537 2 2 1 1 2 9 9 26

45 11.0 72 Diane Hiser - 1939 LENAS ROSE OF SHARON - AQHA4415593 2 2 1 2 1 7 10 25

46 10.0 142 Brittni Greig - 3260 SHOW OFF MY PRINCIPLES - 2 2 2 2 2 7 7 24

47 9.0 137 Brit Lawrence - 3147 JAMMIN WITH STARS - AQHA4250421 1 1 1 1 1 9 9 23

48 8.0 161 Sophia Halbrook - APP POSSUM'S IMAGE - 2 2 2 1 1 8 6 22

49 7.0 153 Courtney Crowley - APP TELLEPATHIC WIDOW - AQHA5037397 2 1 2 1 1 6 6 19

50 6.0 103 Jesse Hines - APP DOMINOES STAR - 1 1 2 1 2 6 6 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/2/2011 Judge:Zeb Corbin Loc.

55
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
59 TIE BREAKERS 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

51 5.0 66 Luis Luna - 3268 KING JOE CEE - AQHA3294158 2 1 1 1 1 6 6 18

52 4.0 35 Cody Brown - 1894 BELLE ZAN - AQHA4546288 2 2 2 1 1 5 5 18

53.5 2.5 141 Jeanette Kelly - APP VERY CHOCOLATTE - AQHA4242156 1 1 1 1 2 5 5 16

53.5 2.5 36 Dana Brown - 2106 OMEGA TAILWIND - AQHA4376590 1 1 1 1 2 5 5 16

55 1.0 99 Dee Ann Shafer - 3152 REMEDY N PEP - AQHA4393317 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 15

SCR #N/A 30 Robert Carter - 3350 SPORTN SENORITA - AQHA 5104832

SCR #N/A 55 Alisha Womack - 3128 RAWHIDE DOC BAR - AQHA3572347

SCR #N/A 163 Miriam Altman - APP A BIT MO TANGY  - AQHA4923025

SCR #N/A 138 Tara Ford - 3399 LARNED PAY LILY CASH - AQHA4863485

LUBBOCK%20SHOW%202011[1].xls

Novice_Cowhorse

Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	novice all.pdf
	novice pleasure
	novice trail
	novice reining
	novice cow

